
Holter Cables

Part No
Descriptio

n
Picture Compatibility

Original 

part 

number

HOC-10001A

10 leads, 

snaps 

end, IEC

9293-017-

51

HOC-10001B

10 leads, 

snaps 

end, AHA

9293-026-

50

HOC-10002A

7 leads, 

snaps end, 

IEC, DIN 

2.0 female 

connector

HOC-10002C

7 

leads,clip 

end, IEC, 

DIN 2.0 

female 

connector

Burdick Mortara 

and Quinton 

H12, H12+ holter 

and X12, X12+ 

telemetry

7 leads, 

snaps end, 

AHA, Din 

2.0 female 

connector

7 leads, 

clips end, 

AHA, Din 

2.0 female 

connector

10 leads, 

snaps 

end, IEC, 

DIN 2.0 

female 

connector

10 leads, 

snaps end, 

AHA, Din 

2.0 female 

connector

HOC-10002B

HOC-10002D

HOC-10003A

HOC-10003B
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DMS-840

Mindray telemetry 

IEC snap

Mindray telemetry 

AHA snap

Mindray telemetry 

IEC snap

10 leads, 

snaps end, 

AHA, Din 

2.0 female 

connector

7 leads 

ECG cable

7 leads 

ECG cable

10 leads 

ECG cable

10 leads 

ECG cable

7 leads 

ECG cable 

IEC snap

7 leads 

ECG cable 

AHA snap

3 leads 

ECG cable 

IEC snap

3 leads 

ECG 

cable, 

AHA snap

5 leads 

ECG 

cable; IEC 

snap

HOC-10003B

HOC-10004

HOC-10005

HOC-10006A

HOC-10006B

HOC-10007A

HOC-10007B

HOC-10008A

HOC-10008B

HOC-10009A



Mindray telemetry 

IEC snap

Mindray telemetry 

AHA snap

marquette rozzin 

holter cable, IEC; 7 

leads

marquette rozzin 

holter cable, AHA; 

7 leads

5 leads 

ECG 

cable; IEC 

snap

5 leads 

ECG 

cable; 

AHA snap

7 leads 

ECG trunk 

cable

7 leads 

ECG trunk 

cable

5 leads 

ECG 

cable; IEC 

snap

5 leads 

ECG 

cable; 

AHA snap

7 leads 

ECG 

cable; IEC 

SNAP

7 leads 

ECG 

cable; 

AHA snap

5 leads 

ECG 

cable; IEC 

snap

HOC-10013A

HOC-10009A

HOC-10009B

HOC-10010A

HOC-10010B

HOC-10011A

HOC-10011B

HOC-10012A

HOC-10012B



IEC SNAP 5 

LEADS

IEC SNAP 10 

LEADS

AHA SNAP 10 

LEADS

IEC SNAP 10 

LEADS

AHA SNAP 10 

LEADS

IEC SNAP 7 

LEADS

AHA SNAP 7 

LEADS

10 leads 

ECG 

cable; IEC 

snap

10 leads 

ECG 

cable; 

AHA snap

10 leads 

ECG 

cable; IEC 

snap

10 leads 

ECG 

cable; 

AHA snap

7 leads 

ECG 

cable; IEC 

snap

7 leads 

ECG 

cable; 

AHA snap

5 leads 

ECG 

cable; IEC 

snap

5 leads 

ECG 

cable; IEC 

snap

5 leads 

ECG 

cable; 

AHA snap

HOC-10013A

HOC-10013B

HOC-10014A

HOC-10014B

HOC-10015A

HOC-10015B

HOC-10015C

HOC-10015D

HOC-10015E



AHA SNAP 7 

LEADS

AHA SNAP 5 

LEADS

IEC SNAP 5 

LEADS

AHA SNAP 5 

LEADS

IEC SNAP 10 

LEADS

AHA SNAP 10 

LEADS

IEC SNAP 10 

LEADS

AHA SNAP 10 

LEADS

IEC SNAP 7 

LEADS

5 leads 

ECG 

cable; 

AHA snap

10 leads 

ECG 

cable; IEC 

snap

10 leads 

ECG 

cable; 

AHA snap

10 leads 

ECG 

cable; IEC 

snap

10 leads 

ECG 

cable; 

AHA snap

7 leads 

ECG 

cable; IEC 

snap

7 leads 

ECG 

cable; 

AHA snap

5 leads 

ECG 

cable; 

AHA snap

5 leads 

ECG 

cable; IEC 

snap

HOC-10015F

HOC-10016A

HOC-10016B

HOC-10017A

HOC-10017B

HOC-10018A

HOC-10018B

HOC-10018C

HOC-10018D



HOC-10019A
3 leads 

snap

3 leads snap; 

IEC color

HOC-10019B
3 leads 

snap

3 leads snap; 

AHA color

HOC-10020C

7 leads 

ECG 

cable; IEC 

snap

IEC SNAP 7 

LEADS

HOC-10020D

7 leads 

ECG 

cable; 

AHA snap

AHA SNAP 7 

LEADS

HOC-10020A

10 leads 

ECG 

cable; IEC 

snap

IEC SNAP 10 

LEADS

HOC-10020B

10 leads 

ECG 

cable; 

AHA snap

AHA SNAP 10 

LEADS

AHA SNAP 7 

LEADS

IEC SNAP 5 

LEADS

AHA SNAP 5 

LEADS

7 leads 

ECG 

cable; 

AHA snap

5 leads 

ECG 

cable; IEC 

snap

5 leads 

ECG 

cable; 

AHA snap

HOC-10018E

HOC-10018F

HOC-10018D


