

Holter Cables

Part No	Descriptio n	Picture	Compatibility	Original part number
HOC-10001A	10 leads, snaps end, IEC	1100 086. COM Pan-SW	Burdick Mortara and Quinton H12, H12+ holter and X12, X12+ telemetry	9293-017- 51
HOC-10001B	10 leads, snaps end, AHA			9293-026- 50
HOC-10002A	7 leads, snaps end, IEC, DIN 2.0 female connector	Structure Contraction		
HOC-10002B	7 leads, snaps end, AHA, Din 2.0 female connector			
HOC-10002C	7 leads,clip end, IEC, DIN 2.0 female connector	Pa		
HOC-10002D	7 leads, clips end, AHA, Din 2.0 female connector			
HOC-10003A	10 leads, snaps end, IEC, DIN 2.0 female connector			
HOC-10003B	10 leads, snaps end, AHA, Din			

	∠.0 remaie connector			
HOC-10004	7 leads ECG cable			
HOC-10005	7 leads ECG cable		DMS-840	
HOC-10006A	10 leads ECG cable	Pansw Med Corp		
HOC-10006B	10 leads ECG cable	www.panswmed.com		
HOC-10007A	7 leads ECG cable IEC snap			
HOC-10007B	7 leads ECG cable AHA snap			
HOC-10008A	3 leads ECG cable IEC snap		Mindray telemetry IEC snap	
HOC-10008B	3 leads ECG cable, AHA snap		Mindray telemetry AHA snap	
НОС-10000Δ	5 leads ECG		Mindray telemetry	

	cable; IEC snap	IEC snap	
HOC-10009B	5 leads ECG cable; AHA snap	Mindray telemetry AHA snap	
HOC-10010A	7 leads ECG trunk cable	marquette rozzin holter cable, IEC; 7 leads	
HOC-10010B	7 leads ECG trunk cable	marquette rozzin holter cable, AHA; 7 leads	
HOC-10011A	5 leads ECG cable; IEC snap		
HOC-10011B	5 leads ECG cable; AHA snap		
HOC-10012A	7 leads ECG cable; IEC SNAP		
HOC-10012B	7 leads ECG cable; AHA snap		
HOC-10013A	5 leads ECG cable; IEC snap	d Corp	

			www.panswmed.com	
HOC-10013B	5 leads ECG cable; AHA snap	P C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C		
HOC-10014A	10 leads ECG cable; IEC snap		IEC SNAP 10 LEADS	
HOC-10014B	10 leads ECG cable; AHA snap		AHA SNAP 10 LEADS	
HOC-10015A	10 leads ECG cable; IEC snap		IEC SNAP 10 LEADS	
HOC-10015B	10 leads ECG cable; AHA snap		AHA SNAP 10 LEADS	
HOC-10015C	7 leads ECG cable; IEC snap		IEC SNAP 7 LEADS	
HOC-10015D	7 leads ECG cable; AHA snap		AHA SNAP 7 LEADS	
HOC-10015E	5 leads ECG cable; IEC snap		IEC SNAP 5 LEADS	

HOC-10015F	5 leads ECG cable; AHA snap		AHA SNAP 5 LEADS	
HOC-10016A	5 leads ECG cable; IEC snap		IEC SNAP 5 LEADS	
HOC-10016B	5 leads ECG cable; AHA snap		AHA SNAP 5 LEADS	
HOC-10017A	10 leads ECG cable; IEC snap	TUT	IEC SNAP 10 LEADS	
HOC-10017B	10 leads ECG cable; AHA snap		AHA SNAP 10 LEADS	
HOC-10018A	10 leads ECG cable; IEC snap		IEC SNAP 10 LEADS	
HOC-10018B	10 leads ECG cable; AHA snap		AHA SNAP 10 LEADS	
HOC-10018C	7 leads ECG cable; IEC snap		IEC SNAP 7 LEADS	

HOC-10018D	7 leads ECG cable; AHA snap	AHA SNAP 7 LEADS	
HOC-10018E	5 leads ECG cable; IEC snap	IEC SNAP 5 LEADS	
HOC-10018F	5 leads ECG cable; AHA snap	AHA SNAP 5 LEADS	
HOC-10019A	3 leads snap	3 leads snap; IEC color	
HOC-10019B	3 leads snap	3 leads snap; AHA color	
HOC-10020A	10 leads ECG cable; IEC snap	IEC SNAP 10 LEADS	
HOC-10020B	10 leads ECG cable; AHA snap	AHA SNAP 10 LEADS	
HOC-10020C	7 leads ECG cable; IEC snap	IEC SNAP 7 LEADS	
HOC-10020D	7 leads ECG cable; AHA snap	AHA SNAP 7 LEADS	